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2005 WISCONSIN ACT 21

AN ACT to amend 230.35 (1) (a) 1. to 4. of the statutedating to: paid vacation leave for certain nonrepresented
stateemployees.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in 3. One hundred-sixtgighty—fourhourseach year for
senate and assembly, do enact as follows: afull year of service during the next 5 years of service;

Section 1. 230.35 (1) (a)l. to 4. of the statutes are im' ;fnelmfmldl edosfeu enty _SJWTSOWS
amended to read: eachyear for a full yeaof service during the next 5 years

230.35(1) (a) 1.-Ei ne hundred founours each ~ ©f SeTvice:

yearfor a full year of service during the firStyears of 4. TWO hundred sixteehours gach year for a full year
service: of service after 25 years of service.

SecTION 2. Effective date.
2. One hundred-twenffprty—four hours each year for . .
afull year of service during the next 5 years of service; (1) This act takes #ict retroactively to January,

2m. One hundred-thirty=sigixty hours each yedor 2005.
afull year of service during the next 5 years of service;

* Section 9911, WisconsIN STaTUTES 2003—-04 : BEctive date of acts. “Every act and every portion of an act enacted by the legislatu
the governotrs partial veto which does not expressly prescribe the time when it tatssbill take ééct on the day after its date of publicati
asdesignated” by the secretary of state [the date of publication may not be more than 10 working days after the date of enactment].



